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Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft Freudenstadt 2019

Kreismeisterschaft Freudenstadt 2019

3.20.10 Flinte Skeet - Herren |

1. SV

Obertal

3.20.10 Flinte Skeet - Herren |

70
69
63
65
64

arwdhdPE

Buck, Bernd SV
Grammel, Markus SV
Zufle, Frank SV
Hiller, Tobias SV
Moénch, Benjamin Christian SV

3.20.10 Flinte Skeet - Herren IlI

1. SV

Obertal

2. WTV Freudenstadt

3.20.10 Flinte Skeet - Herren Il

71
66
62
60
59
57

S

Erbele, Norbert SV
Klager, Jorn-Oliver SV
Faisst, Georg WTV
Berg, Rainer WTV
Scheu, Wolfgang WTV
Raasch, Rudiger SV

3.20.10 Flinte Skeet - Herren IV

1. 61
2. 58
3. 67

Haug, Rainer WTV
Barth, Peter WTV
Buck, Otto SV

Obertal
Obertal
Obertal
Obertal
Obertal

Obertal
Obertal
Freudenstadt
Freudenstadt
Freudenstadt
Obertal

Freudenstadt
Freudenstadt
Obertal

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

18 18
19 19
14 13
10 9

7 5

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

15 18
12 14
10 11
11 8
6 6
8 4

Einzelergebnisse

9 14
1,0
11 9

52

19
17
16
11

3

34
30

17
10
11
4
7
7

15

13

153

55
55
43
30
15

105 NR
93

50 NR
36
32
23
19
19

38 NR
33
33
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